Saks

SINCE 1974

CUT | COLOUR | STYLE | NOURISH



ALL-THINGS HAIR

Graduate
Stylist

Principal

Director

Our expertly trained hair team knows all there is to know about
hair and we look forward to welcoming you in.

CUT & BLOW DRY

We cut the classics and all the latest looks.

Women From
Men From
RESTYLE

Thinking complete makeover?

Women From
Men From
BLOWDRY From

Book in for a treat before a big night out!

HAIR-UP From

From up-do to backcomb to plaits and morel!

HAIR EXTENSIONS
Racoon & Beautyworks available

£35 £49
- £32

£45 £59
- £37

£22 £28

£36 £50

On consultation

OCCASIONS On consultation
Bridal and special occasion hair for you and yours.

KIDS TO COMING-OF-AGE
First trim to prom hair.

CHILDREN prices from

Girls & Boys age 0 - 5 From
Girls age 6 - 10 From
Boys age 6 - 10 From
Girls age || - 16

Boysage || - 16

On consultation

£53
£36

£63
£41

£31

£54

£60
£39

£70
£44

£35

£61

£17 £17 £17 £17
£22 £22 £22 £22
£18 £18 £18 £18

25% off full price
25% off full price



COLOUR

Graduate

Stylist

Principal

ALL COLOURS INCLUDE METAL DETOX HAIR TREATMENT

Full Head Highlights
Half Head Highlights
Toner for Highlights
Tone Shine and Gloss
Creative Toner

PERMANENT COLOUR

Ammonia Full Head Colour
Ammonia Regrowth Colour
Ammonia Free Full Head Colour
Ammonia Free Regrowth Colour

BALAYAGE

SAKS SIGNATURE COLOUR
Techniques just for you.

COLOUR CHANGE
Corrections to new looks.

FORME

Full Head

Half Head

Creative Forme
Relaxing/Smoothing

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENTS
Scalp treatment

Fusio Dose

KWater

Masque

Chronologiste Luxury

Olaplex

Express Olaplex

From
From
From
From
From

From
From
From
From

£59
£44
£20
£44
£35

£44
£39
£54
£49

£78
£60
£20
£49
£35

£60
£55
£69
£64

On consultation

On consultation

On consultation

From
From

£65
£55

£75
£55

On consultation
On consultation

£5
£17
£5
£17
£25
£25
£10

£85
£69
£20
£52
£35

£64
£59
£74
£69

£75
£55

Director

£100

£20
£57
£35

£74
£68
£84
£79

£75
£55

A blowdry isn't included with colour; perm or smoothing, but must be
booked to ensure complete client satisfaction. Colour prices vary
depending on type of colour / application technique.

Skin sensitivity test required 48 hours before a colour.



CHOOSE GIFT VOUCHERS

For you or a special-someone; valid in this salon only.
Visit saks.co.uk for vouchers valid in Saks salons nationwide.

BEST HANDS AND BEST BRANDS

mury o
orks. e

OLAPLEX RAGOON saksessories

NSURANCE FOR ¥

K[RASTAS[ LOREAL

PROFESSIONNEL

LOVETO SEEYOU
Mon 9.30am-7.30pm; Tue 9.30am-5.30pm; Wed 9.30am-5.30pm;
Thu 9.30am-7.30pm; Fri 9.30am-5.30pm; Sat 9am-5pm; Sun CLOSED

LOVE TO HEAR FROMYOU

Saks

SAKS HAIR
[9A UPPER NORTHGATE STREET
CHESTER, CHI 4EE

T.01244 341 212
Saks Chester

Deposit required prior to appointment for new clients.
Deposit required for existing clients if they miss an appointment.
Non refundable if less than 48 hours to cancel (7 days for bridal).



